
126
Route #126 JACKSON

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Kedzie/L301-L320
PTO/L331-L350

Terminals/Destination Signs
Eastbound Westbound

Michiganl
Congress

Austin

Kedzie
(pull-in)

Schedule Interlocks
#7
#17
#52
#57
#74
#91
#130 ~
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~. Hours of Operation

Service day and evening hours
Operates via Ashland, Harrison and Damen evening, Sat, Sun

03/08/92


